THE UNITED CHURCH OF CANADA

CHIVES
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SERIES 1: KLEINBURG METHODIST CIRCUIT (includes Kleinburg, Nobleton, Teston, King 8th Line,
Coleraine), 1832-1922

Membership Records

1989.004L 1-1 LCM-248  Circuit register 1832-1892
1-2 LCM-248 Membership list 1903,1922,
1925
Board and Committee Records
1989.004L 1-3 LCM-248  Quarterly Board minutes 1857-1880
1-4 LCM-249  --- 1881-1904
1-5 Trustee Board minutes 1899-1946
Records of Other Groups
1989.004L 1-6 Literary Society minutes 1892-1902

Funds/Congregational Financial Records
1989.004L 1-7 Financial record book 1900-1908

SERIES 2: KLEINBURG PASTORAL CHARGE (includes Kleinburg Methodist Circuit, Kleinburg, Nobleton,
Central Church in Toronto Gore Township), 1905-1971
Baptism/Marriage/Burial Records

1989.004L 2-1 Baptisms 1905-1952
2-1 Marriages 1905-1952
2-2 Marriage register 1921-1944
2-3 --- 1944-1974
2-1 Burials 1905-1952
Membership Records
1989.004L 24 Circuit register 1893-1926
2-5 Historic roll 1925-1966
Board and Committee Records
1989.004L 2-6 Board and Committee correspondence and 1963-1969
report
3-1 Official Board minutes 1904-1960
3-2 Pastoral Relations Committee minutes 1971

SERIES 3: CENTRAL UNITED CHURCH, TORONTO GORE TOWNSHIP (includes Central Methodist
Church), 1903-1977

Membership Records

1989.004L 3-3 Historic roll 1947-1976
Board And Committee Records

1989.004L 3-4 Session minutes 1952-1976

3-5 Board of Stewards minutes 1963-1968

3-6 Annual Congregational minutes 1932-1968

3-7 Congregational minutes 1969-1977

Legal/Property Records
1989.004L 3-8 Indenture 1903
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SERIES 3: CENTRAL UNITED CHURCH cont.

1989.004L 4-1
4-2
4-3

1989.004L 4-4

Women's Groups Records
Woman's Association minutes

Funds/Congregational Financial Records

Financial statements

Page 2 of 3

Date

1932-1940
1940-1951
1951-1961

1963-1977

SERIES 4: KLEINBURG UNITED CHURCH (includes Kleinburg Methodist Circuit), 1912-1987

1989.004L 4-5

1989.004L 4-6

1989.004L 5-4
6-1
6-2
6-3
6-5
6-6
1989.004L 7-1

1989.004L 7-2
7-3

1989.004L 90s-1

1989.004L 7-7

Memberhip Records
Historic roll

Board and Committee Records

Management Committee minutes (formerly

Session)

- - - correspondence

Committee of Stewards minutes
Congregational minutes

Women's Groups Records

Ladies Aid minutes

Woman's Missionary Society minutes
W.M.S. financial records

Woman's Association minutes

Sunday School Records
Sunday School attendance record

Records of Other Groups
Choir minutes

Correspondence/Subject Files
Certificate of appreciation

Board Management correspondence
Correspondence

General correspondence

Service Bulletins
Service bulletins

Sound And Moving Images
See accession file

1957-1978

1943-1973

1971-1979
1956-1971
1932-1952
19565-1987

1922-1929
1926-1931
1912-1926
1939-1961
1929-1938
1939-1949
1949-1957

1924-1945

1956-1957
1957-1960

1978
1978
1979
1979-1980

1978
1979-1980



Kleinburg Pastoral Charge (Ont.) Page 3 of 3
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SERIES 5: NOBLETON UNITED CHURCH (includes Nobleton Methodist Church), 1957-1980
Board And Committee Records
1989.004L 7-9 Board of Stewards minutes 1957-1980

Funds Congregational Financial Records
1989.004L 7-10 Financial record book 1910-1940
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