

Kleinburg Pa	astoral Charge	(Ont.)
---------------------	----------------	--------

Page 1 of 3

Accession	Box File	Micro Reel	Title	Date			
SERIES 1: KL	SERIES 1: KLEINBURG METHODIST CIRCUIT (includes Kleinburg, Nobleton, Teston, King 8th Line,						
Coleraine), 183	2-1922			-			
1989.004L	1-1 1-2	LCM-248 LCM-248	Membership Records Circuit register Membership list	1832-1892 1903,1922,			
				1925			
			Board and Committee Records				
1989.004L	1-3	LCM-248	Quarterly Board minutes	1857-1880			
	1-4	LCM-249		1881-1904			
	1-5		Trustee Board minutes	1899-1946			
			Records of Other Groups				
1989.004L	1-6		Literary Society minutes	1892-1902			
			Funds/Congregational Financial Records				
1989.004L	1-7		Financial record book	1900-1908			
SERIES 2: KL	EINBURG	PASTORAL C	HARGE (includes Kleinburg Methodist Circuit, Kl	einburg, Nobleton,			
Central Church	in Toronto	o Gore Townshi					
4000 00 41	.		Baptism/Marriage/Burial Records	1005 1050			
1989.004L	2-1		Baptisms	1905-1952			
	2-1 2-2		Marriages	1905-1952			
	2-2 2-3		Marriage register	1921-1944 1944-1974			
	2-3 2-1		 Burials	1944-1974			
	2-1		Duriais	1903-1932			
			Membership Records				
1989.004L	2-4		Circuit register	1893-1926			
	2-5		Historic roll	1925-1966			
			Board and Committee Records				
1989.004L	2-6		Board and Committee correspondence and report	1963-1969			
	3-1		Official Board minutes	1904-1960			
	3-2		Pastoral Relations Committee minutes	1971			
SERIES 3: C	ENTRAL		RCH, TORONTO GORE TOWNSHIP (includes	Central Methodist			
Church), 1903-							
			Membership Records				
1989.004L	3-3		Historic roll	1947-1976			
			Board And Committee Records				
1989.004L	3-4		Session minutes	1952-1976			
	3-5		Board of Stewards minutes	1963-1968			
	3-6		Annual Congregational minutes	1932-1968			
	3-7		Congregational minutes	1969-1977			
			Legal/Property Records				
1989.004L	3-8		Indenture	1903			

Kleinburg Pastoral Charge (Ont.)

Page 2 of 3

Accession	Box File	Micro Reel	Title	Date	
SERIES 3: CENTRAL UNITED CHURCH cont.					
1989.004L	4-1 4-2 4-3		Women's Groups Records Woman's Association minutes 	1932-1940 1940-1951 1951-1961	
1989.004L	4-4		Funds/Congregational Financial Records Financial statements	1963-1977	
SERIES 4: KLE	EINBURG L	JNITED CHUP	RCH (includes Kleinburg Methodist Circuit), 1912-1	987	
1989.004L	4-5		Memberhip Records Historic roll	1957-1978	
1989.004L	4-6		Board and Committee Records Management Committee minutes (formerly Session)	1943-1973	
	5-2 5-3 8-1		correspondence Committee of Stewards minutes Congregational minutes 	1971-1979 1956-1971 1932-1952 1955-1987	
1989.004L	5-4 6-1 6-2 6-3 6-4 6-5 6-6		Women's Groups Records Ladies Aid minutes Woman's Missionary Society minutes W.M.S. financial records Woman's Association minutes 	1922-1929 1926-1931 1912-1926 1939-1961 1929-1938 1939-1949 1949-1957	
1989.004L	7-1		Sunday School Records Sunday School attendance record	1924-1945	
1989.004L	7-2 7-3		Records of Other Groups Choir minutes	1956-1957 1957-1960	
1989.004L	9os-1 7-4 7-5 7-6		Correspondence/Subject Files Certificate of appreciation Board Management correspondence Correspondence General correspondence	1978 1978 1979 1979-1980	
1989.004L	7-7 7-8		Service Bulletins Service bulletins Sound And Moving Images See accession file	1978 1979-1980	

Kleinburg Pastoral Charge (Ont.)

Page 3 of 3

Accession	Box File	Micro Reel	Title	Date		
SERIES 5: NOBLETON UNITED CHURCH (includes Nobleton Methodist Church), 1957-1980 Board And Committee Records						
1989.004L	7-9		Board of Stewards minutes	1957-1980		
1989.004L	7-10		Funds Congregational Financial Records Financial record book	1910-1940		
			FN2600.288			